





LCO-024
SUN BED
REF.: LCO/024/001

LCO - 024

SIDE TABLE WITH GLASS TOP

REF.: LCO/024/002

Sun Bed with Aluminium frame powder coated, Woven
with Synthetic Wicker. Cushions in Agora make 100%
solution dyed acrylic fabric with PU foam.
(Dimensions: W73 x D216 x H95 x SH39 cms)

Side Table with Aluminium frame powder coated, Woven
with Synthetic Wicker. Table top in Toughened Glass.
(Dimensions: W40 x D40 x H40 cms)

Furniture (Rs)

Cushion (Rs.)

Table Top (Rs.)

Furniture (Rs)

Cushion (Rs.)

Table Top (Rs.)

52000.00

12500.00

0.00

6000.00

0.00

1000.00

Disclaimer: All Prices are Exclusive of GST@18% | Weight and color may vary from the actual

TECHNICAL DETAILS



