





**LCO-024**  
**SUN BED**  
 REF.: LCO/024/001



**LCO - 024**  
**SIDE TABLE WITH GLASS TOP**  
 REF.: LCO/024/002



Sun Bed with Aluminium frame powder coated, Woven with Synthetic Wicker. Cushions in Agora make 100% solution dyed acrylic fabric with PU foam. (Dimensions: W73 x D216 x H95 x SH39 cms)		
Furniture (Rs)	Cushion (Rs.)	Table Top (Rs.)
52000.00	12500.00	0.00

Side Table with Aluminium frame powder coated, Woven with Synthetic Wicker. Table top in Toughened Glass. (Dimensions: W40 x D40 x H40 cms)		
Furniture (Rs)	Cushion (Rs.)	Table Top (Rs.)
6000.00	0.00	1000.00